	Р.:	P.S.C. NO.		
		SHEET NO.	1	
Fort Louis Notes District	CA	NCELLING P.S.C. NO.		
East Laurel Water District ame of Issuing Corporation		1 SHEET NO.		
		SHEET NO		
	CLASSIFICATION OF S	ERVICE		
			RATE PER UN	
			PER UN	
A. Minimum Water Rates Based	on Size Connections			
	Gallons or less			
		Minimum Monthly		
Meter Connection Provided	for the Minimum Rate	Water Rate	-	
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch	2,000 Gallons	\$ 9.02		
1 inch	6,000 Gallons	21.52		
2 inch	20,000 Gallons	50.74		
3 inch	30,000 Gallons	70.84		
4 inch	50,000 Gallons	111.04	No.	
6 inch	100,000 Gallons	211.54		
B. Meter Rates for Water Usage	in Addition to Minimum	Charge		
Subject to the minimum monthly following metered charges shall				
water consumption per month to				
Number of Gallons	Monthly Charge per			
of Water Per Month	1,000 Gallons Per Mo	onth		
First 2,000 gallons	\$ 9.02 - Minimum Bi	11 PUBLIC SERVICE C	OMMISSION	
Next 2,000 gallons	3.39 - Per 1,000			
Next 2,000 gallons	2.86 - Per 1,000			
Next 4,000 gallons	2.28 - Per 1,000			
All over 10,000 gallons	2.01 - Per 1,000	gallons JAN 11	990	
Wholesale Rate	1.49 - Per 1,000	gallonspyRSUANI (O Su/ SECTION 9	nnt 5:011,	
	******	*** BY: KOT A	MANAGEP	
			75456	
	189 DA	TE EFFECTIVE J	anuary 1,	

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. dated